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Lancaster, Pa. - Barley Snyder is proud to announce that seven of its attorneys have been named to the lists

of Pennsylvania Super Lawyers and Pennsylvania Rising Stars for 2017.

The prestigious list of attorneys recognizes those who have distinguished themselves in their legal practices.

The organization named three Barley Snyder attorneys to its 2017 Pennsylvania Super Lawyers list (in

parentheses is the practice areas each attorney was recognized for):

Salvatore Anastasi (Intellectual Property, Intellectual Property Litigation)

Jennifer L. Craighead (Employee Litigation: Defense, Employment and Labor)

George C. Werner (Business Litigation, General Litigation, Intellectual Property Litigation)

Listed on the 2017 Pennsylvania Rising Stars list:

Joseph R. Falcon III (Intellectual Property, Intellectual Property Litigation, Technology Transactions)

Jeremy D. Frey (Closely Held Business, Real Estate: Business, Mergers & Acquisitions)

Matthew M. Hennesy (Business Litigation)

Justin Tomevi (Business Litigation, Immigration: Business)

Super Lawyers is a rating service of outstanding lawyers from more than 70 practice areas who have attained a

high-degree of peer recognition and professional achievement. The selection process includes independent

research, peer nominations and peer evaluations.
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Salvatore Anastasi

Partner

Tel: (610) 722-3899

Email: sanastasi@barley.com

Jennifer Craighead Carey

Managing Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1523

Email: jcraighead@barley.com

George C. Werner

Counsel

Tel: (717) 399-1511

Email: gwerner@barley.com

Joseph R. Falcon, III

Partner

Tel: (610) 889-3697

Email: jfalcon@barley.com

Jeremy D. Frey

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4983

Email: jfrey@barley.com
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Matthew M. Hennesy

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1579

Email: mhennesy@barley.com

Justin A. Tomevi

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4977

Email: jtomevi@barley.com
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